2/2/2026

Wager Type
MEANGREN

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

MEANGREN Totals:
PENNY

PENNY Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE Totals:

Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

2

4
5
6
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$18.75
$18.75
$12.00

$9.25

$58.75
$90.25

$90.25
$3.75
$461.00
$23.75
$29.00
$21.25
$0.10
$25.00

$563.85
$127.50
$402.00
$28.00
$16.50

$574.00

$1,286.85

Winners

$9.75
$1.00
$0.25
$0.00

$11.00
$52.50

$52.50
$3.25
$382.75
$4.41
$27.00
$5.25
$0.01
$1.00

$423.67
$168.80
$633.00
$12.30
$1.60

$815.70

$1,302.87

LO

Hald
$9.00
$17.75
$11.75
$9.25

$47.75
$37.75

$37.75
$0.50
$78.25
$19.34
$2.00
$16.00
$0.09
$24.00

$140.18
($41.30)
($231.00)
$15.70
$14.90

($241.70)

($16.02)

Per centOfSales

1.46
1.46
0.93
0.72

457
7.01

7.01
0.29
35.82
1.85
2.25
1.65
0.01
194

43.82
9.91
31.24
2.18
1.28

44.61

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.70
0.71

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.01
0.01

0.07

0.00
0.27
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.05
0.17
0.01
0.01

0.68



