

Spot Action Report LO

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	MEANGREN	2	\$18.75	\$9.75	\$9.00	1.46	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	4	\$18.75	\$1.00	\$17.75	1.46	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	5	\$12.00	\$0.25	\$11.75	0.93	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	6	\$9.25	\$0.00	\$9.25	0.72	0.94	0.01
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$58.75	\$11.00	\$47.75	4.57		
	PENNY	8	\$90.25	\$52.50	\$37.75	7.01	1.00	0.07
PENNY	Totals:		\$90.25	\$52.50	\$37.75	7.01		
	Regular	2	\$3.75	\$3.25	\$0.50	0.29	0.78	0.00
	Regular	3	\$461.00	\$382.75	\$78.25	35.82	0.76	0.27
	Regular	4	\$23.75	\$4.41	\$19.34	1.85	0.78	0.01
	Regular	5	\$29.00	\$27.00	\$2.00	2.25	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$21.25	\$5.25	\$16.00	1.65	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$0.10	\$0.01	\$0.09	0.01	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	1.94	0.71	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$563.85	\$423.67	\$140.18	43.82		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$127.50	\$168.80	(\$41.30)	9.91	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	2	\$402.00	\$633.00	(\$231.00)	31.24	0.53	0.17
	SPOTLITE	3	\$28.00	\$12.30	\$15.70	2.18	0.58	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$16.50	\$1.60	\$14.90	1.28	0.56	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$574.00	\$815.70	(\$241.70)	44.61		
Grand Totals:			\$1,286.85	\$1,302.87	(\$16.02)	100.00		0.68